Terminplanung Rheingau-Chuchi Kiedrich

2026

O© o0 ~NO OB WN -

10
11
12

Freitag
Freitag
Samstag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Samstag

23.
27.
21
27.
17.
22.
19.
14.
25.
23.
20.
19.

Januar 2026
Februar 2026

. Marz 2026

Marz 2026

April 2026

Mai 2026

Juni 2026
August 2026
September 2026
Oktober 2026
November 2026
Dezember 2026

18:00 - ca.
18:00 - ca.
10:00 - ca.
18:00 - ca.
18:00 - ca.
18:00 - ca.
18:00 - ca.
18:00 - ca.
18:00 - ca.
18:00 - ca.
18:00 - ca.
14:00 - ca.

23:30 Uhr Kochabend
23:30 Uhr Kochabend
22:30 Uhr Damenessen
23:30 Uhr Kochabend
23:30 Uhr Kochabend
23:30 Uhr Kochabend
23:30 Uhr Kochabend
23:30 Uhr Kochabend
23:30 Uhr Kochabend
23:30 Uhr Kochabend
23:30 Uhr Kochabend
21:30 Uhr Abschluss




