

## Terminplanung Rheingau-Chuchi Kiedrich

2026

1 Freitag	23. Januar 2026	18:00 - ca. 23:30 Uhr Kochabend
2 Freitag	27. Februar 2026	18:00 - ca. 23:30 Uhr Kochabend
3 Samstag	21. März 2026	10:00 - ca. 22:30 Uhr Damenessen
4 Freitag	27. März 2026	18:00 - ca. 23:30 Uhr Kochabend
5 Freitag	17. April 2026	18:00 - ca. 23:30 Uhr Kochabend
6 Freitag	22. Mai 2026	18:00 - ca. 23:30 Uhr Kochabend
7 Freitag	19. Juni 2026	18:00 - ca. 23:30 Uhr Kochabend
8 Freitag	14. August 2026	18:00 - ca. 23:30 Uhr Kochabend
9 Freitag	25. September 2026	18:00 - ca. 23:30 Uhr Kochabend
10 Freitag	23. Oktober 2026	18:00 - ca. 23:30 Uhr Kochabend
11 Freitag	20. November 2026	18:00 - ca. 23:30 Uhr Kochabend
12 Samstag	19. Dezember 2026	14:00 - ca. 21:30 Uhr Abschluss